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
Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office is Owned by a Subsidiary of  NRT LLC. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of  Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC, Coldwell Banker Residentixal Brokerage or NRT LLC. CalBRE License #01908304.

michelle@holcenberg.com
925-324-0405
BRE #01373412

Michelle Holcenberg
Coldwell Banker Top 100 SF Bay Area

Call for pricing and address information

Coming Soon in Campolindo
Make Your Dream House Come True

Coming to MLS May 10, this 4 bedroom, 2 bath, single-
story home has a great layout and private yard. Located 
in the sought-after Campolindo neighborhood close to 
the Cabana Club and top-rated high school, you couldn't 
ask for a better location. 

The living and family rooms have vaulted ceilings. There 
is a kitchen/dinette and a formal dining room. The yard 

area with no rear neighbors.

MORAGA
Matt Knows

Matt McLeod, REALTOR®

925.464.6500 • matt@dudum.com
DRE 01310057

DRE#01882902

JUST LISTED!

312 Rheem Blvd., Moraga  •  $1,275,000
3 Bedrooms + Den, 2 Bathrooms, 2,096 sf, .84 acre flat lot 

Tucked in the heart of Moraga, in a super convenient location, sits this wonderful single-level 
ranch home that offers gracious living indoors and out!   The neighborhood is desirable not only 

for its scenic setting, close proximity to commuter routes, and sits just down the street from 
the Rheem Valley Shopping Center.   This charming home offers the perfect blend of formal and 

casual living space, large bedrooms, and the seamless indoor/outdoor living makes it a true 
entertainer’s delight.  This home exudes California Living!

SOLD! OVER ASKING!

795 Camino Ricardo, Moraga  •  $1,375,000
3 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms, 1,870 sf, .28 acre flat lot

Perfectly positioned on a corner lot in one of Moraga’s most loved neighborhoods,  
this charming single-story home is coveted for its location… just steps away from Los Perales 

Elementary School. This location desired for its flat streets, large sidewalks, and central Moraga 
location which offers easy access to commute routes, the Moraga-Lafayette Trail, Moraga 

Country Club, Moraga Shopping Center, and the Sunday Farmer’s market.



Cal BRE 1221247

925 254-3030

www.Orinda.com 

Lafayette   Moraga   Orinda

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, 
omissions, changes in price, condition,sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the 
services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

www.1893SchoolSt.com
$1,750,000

1893 School Street, Moraga
3065 sqft  |  4 Br  |  3 Ba  |  .25+/- Ac Lot
Single level updated home close to everything.  Pool.

107 La Quinta Street, Moraga
3 Br | 2 Ba | 4032 sqft lot | 2 Car garage
Lovely updated home with chef’s kitchen. 

www.4LeewardGlenRd.com
$1,599,000

4 Leeward Glen, Lafayette
3945 sqft  |  4 Br  |  2.5 Ba  |  2.22+/- Ac Lot
Unique property on a very private view lot. Great value!

www.4ShannonCourt.com
$1,895,000

4 Shannon Court, Moraga
5155 sqft |  5 Br  |  4.5 Ba  | 2.22+/- Ac Lot
Spacious custom home on a large wooded lot.

Coming Soon!
First Open

Sat & Sun 1-4 pm

Sale Pending!New Price!

www.107LaQuintaSt.com
$995,000



Office:  925-998-7898  | ct@clarkthompson.com  |www.clarkthompson.com      
                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

      38 I�� D����, O����	 | 3 
� | 2 
	 | 1896 ��
� | $1,125,000 

15 E	���� C���� , O����	| $1,495,000 11 G	������ C����, O����	 | $2,450,000 

NEW TO MARKET !! 

121 O	� R�	�, O����	 | $1,850,000 

NEW PRICE !! 
424 C	���� S�
�	��� , O����	| $1,849,000 
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